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

PERSONALS

HELP WANTEDFARM & RANCH

WANTED

Find
something 

that you
would like to
return to its

owner? 

Call today to
place the

found 
item in the 
Chieftain
classifieds
for FREE!

541-426-4567

DEADLINE for LEGAL NOTICES is 10:00 AM MONDAY

FOR RENT

FOR RENT FOR SALE

-Sniff Out a Great Deal 
in the Classifieds.

Shoppers with a nose for 
bargains head straight for 

the Classifieds. 
In the Classifieds, you can track
down deals on everything from

cars to canine companions. 
It’s easy to place an ad or find

the items you want.

$10.50 up to 15 words
per week

COMMERCIAL
RENTAL

RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

SERVICES

Add

C
O
L
O
R
to your 
ad for 

ONLY $5
Deadline is 

4PM Monday

Call

541-426-4567

CLASSIFIED AD DEADLINE
is 4:00 PM MONDAY

Whether you’re 

looking to 

rent or own, 

start with 

the Chieftain

classifieds!
Classified ads 

starting at $10.50 for 
15 words, one week.
Place your ad today.
541-426-4567

SHOW 
YOUR 
STUFF_______
SELL 

YOUR 
STUFF

in the 
Chieftain’s print 

and online
classifieds. 

Visit 
wallowa.com

or call
541.426.4567

Subscribe to the Chieftain today!
In-County Mailed 

Subscriptions
$40 a year

Call 541-426-4567

It Sells
It Buys

It Employs
It Informs

It Connects
It Saves

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK

Place your ad today!
ONLY $10.50
First 15 Words 

Per Week
Call 541.426.4567

or visit 
wallowa.com

Looking to Rent?

HOMETOWN PROPERTY SERVICE
Bruce Ginsel, Prop Manager

541.263.1480 • 201 Garfield • Enterprise

WWW.HOMETOWNPROPERTIES.INFO

Wallowa Very nice 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath
house.Recently remodeled. Lots of space.
Rent $750, deposit $750. Sorry, no pets.

Joseph Large 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath house 
with mountain and valley views and a 40 X 60 
attached garage. 62333 Tucker Down Road,
outside of Joseph. Available November 1st.
Sorry no pets. Rent $1,400 per month, 
security deposit $1,400.

Joseph 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.
Rent $450. Security Deposit $450.

Enterprise 3 bedroom 3 bath house. Great
views, beautiful new wood floor. Rent $1,000
per month, security deposit $1,000.

Enterprise 2 bedroom 1 bath house, at 207
NW 3rd. St., Enterprise, Rent $575, security
deposit $575. Sorry, no pets.

Lostine River, 64443 Lostine River Rd. 2 BD. 2 BA Rent $1100.
Lease req. Cabin like setting with river frontage. 

Wallowa Lake, 62343 Wallowa Lake Hwy. 2 BD. 2 BA. 
@ foot of lake. W/S Lease req. Rent $800. Dep $800. 
Wallowa, 203 S. Alder. 2 BD. 1 BA. Rent $625.Dep. $625.

Enterprise Country
66837 Lewiston Hwy. 2 BD. 2 BA. Country, Rent $1000 Dep. $1000

Historic Red Barn/2 Story white house on corner of Hwy. 82. 83892
Eggleson Ln. 3 BD. 1 Ba. Barn/pasture. Rent $1100. Dep. $1100.
Lease 

Enterprise
517 W. Greenwood 2 BD. 1 BA. Rent $575. Dep. $575.
304A NW 2nd, 2 BD. 1 BA. Duplex-garage-W/S incl. Rent $650
Dep. $650.

305B NW 3rd. 2 BD. 1 BA. Duplex-Gar. Rent $625. Dep. $625.
(W/S Incl.)

407 E. Main. 2 BD. 1 BA. Bas/carport. Rent $700. Dep. $700.
205 NW 2nd. 2 BD. 1 BA. Duplex. Rent $550. Dep. $550. (W/S incl.)

Commercial spaces to lease – Many different sizes 
in Enterprise/Joseph. Call for details.

RENTALS
See Current Rentals at 

www.wallowamountainproperties.com

Equal Housing Opportunity *All are non-smoking units
CONTACT: 

Rhonda Fleenor, Property Manager/Broker   
309 S. River St.  Ste. D   Enterprise, OR  97828

Phone: 541-426-5388  • 541-426-3026 
Email: rfleenor@eoni.com  


